Position

Sr Planner
Planning Manager
Associate Planner

Planning Technician

Other Positions Held City

Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg
Pittsburg

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$116,524
$115,010
$89,389
$61,379

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$38,960
$38,689
$35,768
$16,824



