Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Planner		Pittsburg	Planning	\$116,524	\$38,960
Planning Manager		Pittsburg	Planning	\$115,010	\$38,689
Associate Planner		Pittsburg	Planning	\$89,389	\$35,768
Planning Technician		Pittsburg	Planning	\$61,379	\$16,824